
 

COGNOME GINNASTA SOCIETA TOT. TOT. TOT. TOTALE 
generale

1 Brighi Nicole Lo Zodiaco 14,850 14,275 13,400 42,525
2 Benedetto Giorgia Ritmica Rubicone 12,675 14,075 13,400 40,150
4 Arduini Martina Polisportiva Bibbianese 12,500 12,925 11,800 37,225
3 Gattei Sara Ritmica Rubicone 13,600 10,975 12,600 37,175

NASTRO

1a prova CAMPIONATO REGIONALE G.R.
Reggiolo, 20 Gennaio 2018

4 a      c a t .       A L L I E V E    2 0 0 6

PALLA CLAVETTE



 

COGNOME GINNASTA SOCIETA D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT. D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ TOT. D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT. TOTALE 
generale

1 Brighi Nicole Lo Zodiaco 6,100 6,600 0,000 0,000 6,350 1,100 1,200 1,600 2,100 8,500 14,850 6,100 6,300 0,000 0,000 6,200 0,800 0,900 1,600 2,000 8,675 0,600 14,275 5,500 5,100 0,000 0,000 5,300 1,200 1,100 2,900 2,400 8,100 13,400 42,525
2 Benedetto Giorgia Ritmica Rubicone 4,600 4,600 0,000 0,000 4,600 1,500 1,100 2,800 2,300 8,075 12,675 5,300 5,800 0,000 0,000 5,550 1,200 0,800 2,200 1,700 8,525 14,075 5,300 5,300 0,000 0,000 5,300 1,100 1,100 2,800 2,600 8,100 13,400 40,150
4 Arduini Martina Polisportiva Bibbianese 4,800 4,500 0,000 0,000 4,650 1,600 1,200 2,900 2,900 7,850 12,500 4,700 4,700 0,000 0,000 4,700 1,500 1,200 2,400 2,000 8,225 12,925 4,100 3,700 0,000 0,000 3,900 1,700 1,200 3,000 2,500 7,900 11,800 37,225
3 Gattei Sara Ritmica Rubicone 5,100 5,600 0,000 0,000 5,350 1,200 1,400 2,100 2,300 8,250 13,600 4,000 4,400 0,000 0,000 4,200 2,400 2,000 4,000 4,500 6,775 10,975 4,700 4,600 0,000 0,000 4,650 1,500 1,200 3,000 2,500 7,950 12,600 37,175

1a prova CAMPIONATO REGIONALE G.R.
Reggiolo, 20 Gennaio 2018

4 a      c a t .       A L L I E V E    2 0 0 6

PALLA CLAVETTE NASTRO



 

COGNOME GINNASTA SOCIETA TOT. TOT. TOT. TOTALE 
generale

1 Bazzocchi Elisa Lo Zodiaco 14,625 14,375 12,600 41,600
2 Pieralisi Martina Edera Ravenna 13,300 11,800 11,625 36,725
3 Gramellini Nicole Lo Zodiaco 12,850 12,700 10,950 36,500
4 Jakic Allegra Edera Ravenna 12,300 12,625 11,550 36,475
5 Oldano Matilde Edera Ravenna 12,050 11,800 12,000 35,850

1a prova CAMPIONATO REGIONALE G.R.
Reggiolo, 20 Gennaio 2018

4 a      c a t .       A L L I E V E    2 0 0 7

PALLA CLAVETTE NASTRO



 

COGNOME GINNASTA SOCIETA D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT. D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ TOT. D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT.
TOTALE 
generale

1 Bazzocchi Elisa Lo Zodiaco 5,700 5,800 0,000 0,000 5,750 0,700 0,700 1,600 1,500 8,875 14,625 5,600 6,000 0,000 0,000 5,800 1,100 1,100 1,500 2,000 8,575 14,375 4,000 4,500 0,000 0,000 4,250 1,300 1,100 2,200 2,000 8,350 12,600 41,600
2 Pieralisi Martina Edera Ravenna 4,800 5,100 0,000 0,000 4,950 1,500 1,100 2,000 2,000 8,350 13,300 3,800 3,800 0,000 0,000 3,800 2,000 1,600 2,100 2,300 8,000 11,800 3,500 3,800 0,000 0,000 3,650 1,700 1,300 2,800 2,300 7,975 11,625 36,725
3 Gramellini Nicole Lo Zodiaco 5,300 5,500 0,000 0,000 5,400 1,900 1,400 2,000 2,500 8,050 0,600 12,850 4,300 4,500 0,000 0,000 4,400 1,600 1,100 1,800 2,300 8,300 12,700 2,900 3,400 0,000 0,000 3,150 1,300 1,100 3,300 3,100 7,800 10,950 36,500
4 Jakic Allegra Edera Ravenna 4,200 3,900 0,000 0,000 4,050 1,500 1,500 2,200 1,800 8,250 12,300 4,400 4,300 0,000 0,000 4,350 1,700 1,300 2,100 1,800 8,275 12,625 3,500 3,400 0,000 0,000 3,450 1,600 1,100 2,600 2,300 8,100 11,550 36,475
5 Oldano Matilde Edera Ravenna 3,600 4,000 0,000 0,000 3,800 1,400 1,100 2,500 2,000 8,250 12,050 3,900 4,400 0,000 0,000 4,150 1,300 1,300 2,900 2,700 7,950 0,300 11,800 3,800 3,900 0,000 0,000 3,850 1,400 0,900 2,300 2,800 8,150 12,000 35,850

1a prova CAMPIONATO REGIONALE G.R.
Reggiolo, 20 Gennaio 2018

4 a      c a t .       A L L I E V E    2 0 0 7

PALLA CLAVETTE NASTRO
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